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INDUCTANCE
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L(S-F)

1KHz 0. 3V
30Q

47uH~+ 10%

DCR
CHERED

R(S-F)

1KHz 0. 3V
30Q

180mQ max

S-F

1KHz 0. 3V
30Q
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Yixing Yonghui magnetic element Ltd.
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Changzhou Magnet Electronics Co.
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WLk 26 85 A A R A 7]
Wuxi Jufeng Compound Wire Co. ,

EHEEREGLA RN

Ltd.

A
HEAT  TUBE

O 7] 1mm
SALTPT
S-901-600/04
CA57600

£209436
/E203950
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Changzhou Tuohui Electronics Co.
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Yunnan Tin Industry Co. , Ltd.
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